
1 171-021-002 Md. Rakibul Islam D 2.00 D 2.00 F 0.00

2 171-021-005 TONMOY PROKASH DEBNATH C 2.50 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 C 2.25

3 171-021-006 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM A 3.75 A- 3.50 A 3.75 A 3.75

4 171-021-008 MD ARIFUR RAHMAN C 2.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50

5 171-021-009 MOHAMMAD SUMON HOSSAIN I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

6 171-021-011 MD MASUD RANA A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

7 171-021-012 NAJMUN NAHAR SAMPA B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50 F 0.00

8 171-021-013 ABU SAYEED B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 F 0.00 C 2.25

9 171-021-014 MD. RASHEDUL KARIM A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

10 171-021-015 RABTAH-UZZAMAN KHAN B+ 3.25 C 2.25 B 3.00 D 2.00

11 171-021-016 MD. NAJMUL HASAN ARIF B+ 3.25 B- 3.00 A- 3.50 C 2.25

12 171-021-017 SHEKHAR CHANDRA A 3.75 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 B 3.00

13 171-021-018 MD. KHALID HASAN A 3.75 B- 3.00 A- 3.50 B 3.00

14 171-021-019 CHINMOY DAS A 3.75 B 3.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

15 171-021-022 KAMRUN NAHAR SMRITY A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

16 171-021-023 SHAMEEM OSMAN A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A 3.75 A- 3.50

17 171-021-027 MD. ARIF KAYSAR F 0.00 F 0.00 I 0.00

Total Marks=100

C T= English Compositions

Total Marks=100
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CC= Law-208

C T= Criminology

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

CC= ENG-107

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

CC= LAW- 110 CC= LAW-205

C T= Hindu Law
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1 171-021-002 Md. Rakibul Islam 9 12.00 1.33

2 171-021-005 TONMOY PROKASH DEBNATH 12 30.00 2.50

3 171-021-006 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 12 44.25 3.69

4 171-021-008 MD ARIFUR RAHMAN 12 33.75 2.81

5 171-021-009 MOHAMMAD SUMON HOSSAIN 12 0.00 I

6 171-021-011 MD MASUD RANA 12 45.75 3.81

7 171-021-012 NAJMUN NAHAR SAMPA 12 29.25 2.44

8 171-021-013 ABU SAYEED 15 31.50 2.10

9 171-021-014 MD. RASHEDUL KARIM 12 46.50 3.88

10 171-021-015 RABTAH-UZZAMAN KHAN 12 31.50 2.63

11 171-021-016 MD. NAJMUL HASAN ARIF 12 36.00 3.00

12 171-021-017 SHEKHAR CHANDRA 12 36.75 3.06

13 171-021-018 MD. KHALID HASAN 12 39.75 3.31

14 171-021-019 CHINMOY DAS 12 41.25 3.44

15 171-021-022 KAMRUN NAHAR SMRITY 12 46.50 3.88

16 171-021-023 SHAMEEM OSMAN 12 44.25 3.69

17 171-021-027 MD. ARIF KAYSAR I 0.00 12 0.00 I
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